‘ET0G : 2021

®dopéag: OPIrANIZMOZ AIMENOZ HPAKAEIQY A.E.

‘Eviumia

Tithog IB10KTATNG

KATEPITANNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ KATEPIIANNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ
KOAAIAZ A. NIKONAOZ KOAAIAZ A. NIKONAOZ

SOL DE GRECIA MON IKE SOL DE GRECIA MON IKE

MN.A EKAOZEIZ ENE MN.A EKAOZEIZ EMNE

DS PARTNERS MON/TIH IKE DS PARTNERS MON/TH IKE
MAMAAOINOYAOXZ AAEZANAPOX MAMAAOMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOX
THE MEDIA WORKSHOP M. ElNE THE MEDIA WORKSHOP M. ENE

ZYNOAO ENTYTQN

Padidvpwva
TitAog

IKAPOZ PAAIOTHAEOMTIKEX EMIX/ZEIZ
KAAAA A & ZIA OE
ZYNOAO PAAIO®QNQON

TnAeomTikoi X1a0uoi

TiTAog

MATKPHTIA PAAIOTHAEOPAZH A.E.
MAFKPHTIA PAAIOTHAEOPAZH A.E.

ZYNOAO THAEOMNTIKQN ZTAOGMQN

Al0QNUICTIKEG
TitAog

KAPMABGIQTAKHZ AHM.EMMANOYHA
ZYNOAO AIAOHMIZTIKQN

AMeg

Tithog

ALFA PLUS AE.

MIMOYZIAZ EMIKOINQNIES EME
CHANGE THE PICTURE LTD

WORLD TRAVEL AWARDS
KAPAMMINOZ SABBAS

METRON ARISTON EME

RD NEWSHUB EIAHZEOMPA®IKH IKE
KYKAOZX AE

KOKAAH STYAIANH-MAPIA

KOKAAH ETYAIANH-MAPIA
ONMEDIA DIGITAL MONOMPOZQIMH EME
FPYAOX MIXAHA.

XNAPHZ EMMANOYHA & SIA OE
EKAOZEIZ MYKQNIATHE A. AE
KYKAOS AE

KOYNTOYPAKH E.EAENH
METAZAKHZ KQNSTANTINOZ

KPETA NMOST MONOMPOZQMH IKE

Mood
500,00
500,00
590,00
990,00

1.199,00
240,00
1.400,00
5.419,00

Moo
402,00
400,00
802,00

Moo
2.500,00
1.000,00

3.500,00

Mooo
70,00
70,00

Moo
3.645,00
700,00
2.000,00
379,58
40,00
1.800,00
500,00
600,00
60,00
50,00
2.000,00
700,00
500,00
1.500,00
800,00
500,00
500,00
500,00



MAZMNAANAKHZ M & ZIA EE
>KOYTAPAZX B.A.E.
MHTPOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
IKAPOZ PAAIOTHAEOMNTIKEX EMIX/ZEIZ
2KOYTAPAZ B.A.E.
PR MEDIA MONOTINMPOZQIMH IKE
EAAHNIKH PAAIO®QONIA THAEOPAZH AE
BAZINAKHZ MIXAHA
MALIGINA IRINA MITOS PRODUCTIONS
MALIGINA IRINA MITOS PRODUCTIONS
LUFT+STAHL M ETE
ZYNOAO AAAQN
ZuvoAikn AaTtrdvn

500,00
650,00
800,00
1.200,00
500,00
900,00
374,00
2.916,66
900,00
700,00
1.200,00
27.415,24
37.206,24



